2024 Viking Backers Camp Schedule

Date Camp Time Grade in 24/25 Coach Coach Email Cost
June 10 to 13 Girls Field Hockey Camp 6pm to 8pm 4th to 9th Jeanette Ireland jirelandcmc@comcast.net $200
June 24 to 27 Tennis 9am to 12pm 5th to 9th Kevin Hendon Khendon@hcpss.org $200
June 24 to 28 Football 9am to 3:00pm 1st to 9th Sean Frederick shawn_frederick@hcpss.org $300

July 8to 11 Baseball 9am to 12pm 5th to 9th Aaron Wilson aaron_wilson@hcpss.org $200
(Raindate 7/12)

July 9 to 12 Girls Lacrosse / Basketball 9am to 3pm 1st to 9th Tierney Ahearn, tierney_ahearn@hcpss.org, $300
Combo Camp AM + PM Samantha Hall samantha_hall@hcpss.org

July9to 12  Girls Lacrosse AM ONLY 9am to 11:30am 1st to 9th Samantha Hall samantha_hall@hcpss.org $175

July 9 to 12 Girls Basketball PM ONLY 12:30pm to 3pm 1st to 9th Tierney Ahearn tierney_ahearn@hcpss.org $175

July 15 to July 19  Boys Basketball 8am to 3pm 3rd to 9th Malik Gilmore Malik_Gilmore@hcpss.org $275

July 15 to July 18  Softball 9am to 12pm 5th to 9th Mark Graydon Mark_graydon@ hcpss.org $200

(Raindate 7/19)

UPDATED!
.|

July 22 to July 26  Wrestling 10am to 2pm K to 9th Adem Kaya adem_kaya@hcpss.org $200

July 22 to July 25  Girls Soccer 9am to 12pm 1st to 9th Timothy Deppen, timothy_deppen@hcpss.org, $200

(Raindate 7/26) Bob Gibbons robert_gibbons@hcpss.org

July 29 to August 2 Boys Soccer 9am to 3pm 1st to 9th Michael Linsenmeyer michael_linsenmeyer@hcpss.org $300

August 5 to 9 Boys Soccer 9am to 3pm 1st to 9th Michael Linsenmeyer michael_linsenmeyer@hcpss.org $300

August 12 to 14 Junior Dance Camp 1pm to 3pm ages 6 to 10 Jennifer DiPietro jennifer_dipietro@hcpss.org $150




